31. Freiburger Kantonalschutzenfest 2025

Vereinskonkurrenz Pistole P50 (SSV-Vereine)
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© 0 ~NO OB WN P

el el ol =
o s wWNREO

Verein

Weinfelden SG

Versoix ST
llinau-Effretikon SSV
Uetendorf PS
Rupperswil PC

Gurbetal PS
Yverdon-les-Bains Pistolet Carabiniers
Emmen FS PC

Dietikon PS

Solothurn PSV KAPO
Wiilflingen SV

Schlieren UOV Limmattal
Solothurn SG der Stadt
Delémont-Ville Sté tir
Ursenbach PS
Alten-Marthalen PS
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Anzahl Resultate
12
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Kategorie Total
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93.180
92.724
89.332
89.228
88.792
88.400
87.908
87.020
86.704
86.000
85.260
85.200
84.280
84.228
79.404
78.200
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